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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        RUN1          T1        BIKE          T2        RUN2        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
Jason Maccambridge     M3034          1/7        8:52        0:31       32:07        0:46        9:18       51:33
Steve Teeples          M4044         1/14        9:37        0:56       33:19        0:48       10:21       54:59
Brian Parker           M3539         1/14        9:32        0:46       34:35        0:41        9:56       55:29
Scott Akridge          M4044         2/14       10:27        0:47       34:48        0:47       10:24       57:11
Krige Schabort         PHYS           1/1        7:19        1:41       38:58        2:11        7:57       58:04
John Horton            M3539         2/14        9:44        0:32       36:56        0:35       10:42       58:27
Jacques Cuneo          M4044         3/14       10:27        0:57       35:38        0:53       10:41       58:35
Shannon Dawlins        F3034          1/5       10:06        0:40       36:46        0:39       10:30       58:39
Anthony M Mominee Ii   M3539         3/14        9:05        0:46       37:43        1:13       10:02       58:47
Neel Gammill           M4549         1/11       10:05        0:52       36:41        0:40       10:34       58:50
Adam MacLeod           M3539         4/14        9:44        1:02       37:21        0:52       10:27       59:24
Brad Conti             M3034          2/7        9:34        0:43       38:01        0:50       10:57     1:00:04
Kat Sweatt             F2529          1/5        9:56        0:53       38:40        0:44       10:14     1:00:24
Keith Knight           M5054          1/9       10:39        0:52       37:22        0:42       11:11     1:00:45
Zach Lemley            M2024          1/3        9:33        0:50       38:35        0:38       11:28     1:01:01
Benny Sum              M3539         5/14        9:37        1:03       39:21        0:49       10:23     1:01:11
Lane Bell              M4044         4/14       10:41        0:43       38:09        0:44       10:59     1:01:14
Sonny Ippolito         M4549         2/11       10:55        0:52       36:46        0:49       12:03     1:01:22
Rick Kattouf Ii        M4044         5/14        9:49        0:44       40:15        0:37       11:07     1:02:31
David Sanchez          M4549         3/11       10:31        0:54       38:24        0:47       12:04     1:02:38
Jim Hunter             M5054          2/9       10:43        1:06       38:00        1:09       11:42     1:02:39
Hope Walker            F3539          1/8       11:22        1:06       37:43        0:47       11:47     1:02:43
Terra Kier             F2529          2/5       10:31        0:38       40:16        0:38       10:58     1:02:58
Ryan Charles           M3034          3/7        9:42        0:48       40:58        0:40       11:01     1:03:07
Richard Koehler        M4549         4/11       11:18        1:15       37:35        0:48       12:13     1:03:07
Bill Radler            M5054          3/9       12:27        0:50       37:13        0:52       12:42     1:04:03
Sherry Stephenson      F3539          2/8       10:08        0:53       41:51        1:02       10:23     1:04:14
Chris Farrington       M4549         5/11       10:39        1:14       39:33        1:28       11:25     1:04:17
Larry Spitnale         M5054          4/9       11:14        0:58       40:10        1:01       11:13     1:04:32
Bill Trudeau           C40UP          1/6       10:55        0:40       40:41        0:48       11:41     1:04:43
Janet Smith            F3539          3/8       10:12        0:48       42:16        0:40       11:07     1:05:01
Luis Amato             M3539         6/14       11:18        0:42       41:12        0:56       10:58     1:05:05
Mark Downey            M3539         7/14       11:01        0:48       41:02        0:38       11:43     1:05:10
Brent Head             M4044         6/14       11:05        1:08       40:05        0:55       12:12     1:05:22
Amanda Long            F2529          3/5       11:12        1:12       41:07        0:54       11:08     1:05:30
James Fisher           M3539         8/14       12:21        1:17       38:45        1:00       12:17     1:05:38
Chris Shoup            M5054          5/9       11:05        0:56       40:37        0:53       12:18     1:05:48
Dale Creasy            M4044         7/14       10:50        0:57       41:59        0:45       11:31     1:06:01
Timothy Sirmon         M3034          4/7       10:49        0:54       41:41        0:50       11:49     1:06:02
Geoff Leonard          M3539         9/14       12:20        0:57       38:46        0:46       13:28     1:06:15
Scott Askins           M4549         6/11       11:43        0:47       40:52        0:37       12:22     1:06:20
Caroline Butler        F4549          1/6       11:35        0:59       41:06        0:45       12:21     1:06:45
Aaron Finch            M2529          1/4       11:51        1:14       39:58        1:07       12:42     1:06:49
Christine Grant        F4044          1/6       10:36        1:11       42:12        1:43       11:30     1:07:10
Kyle Sigman            M2024          2/3       11:16        1:07       42:41        0:48       11:24     1:07:13
Richard Szymanski      M4549         7/11       10:19        1:12       43:12        1:15       11:38     1:07:33
Sam Sparkman           M1519          1/3       10:54        1:08       42:40        0:44       12:16     1:07:41
Sean O'Sullivan        M4044         8/14       12:10        0:44       41:23        0:38       13:05     1:07:58
Roger Mills            M6569          1/3       12:23        0:38       40:51        0:46       13:29     1:08:05
Stephen Kelly          M3539        10/14       12:07        1:04       40:54        1:02       13:47     1:08:53
Russell Chandler       C40UP          2/6       12:01        1:08       40:51        1:07       13:54     1:09:00
Mike Bryan             M5559          1/4       13:07        1:18       40:03        1:01       14:19     1:09:46
Janet Edwards          F4044          2/6       11:47        0:50       44:02        0:43       12:26     1:09:47
Brian Terrell          M3034          5/7       11:45        0:51       44:10        0:46       12:17     1:09:48
Stephanie Farrington   F4044          3/6       12:33        1:09       41:45        1:03       13:20     1:09:48
Herchel Portella       M2529          2/4       11:26        1:10       43:51        1:09       12:35     1:10:09
Kent Scroggins         M5054          6/9       12:46        0:53       42:17        1:16       12:59     1:10:09
Billy Sims             M5559          2/4       13:00        1:11       42:06        0:58       13:25     1:10:38
Jerry Ryan             M5559          3/4       12:49        1:03       42:35        1:04       13:17     1:10:45
Brian Gleason          M4549         8/11       12:07        1:45       42:31        2:03       12:50     1:11:14
Dan Singelyn           M4044         9/14       11:26        1:21       44:46        1:09       12:38     1:11:17
William Hereford       M4044        10/14       12:43        1:09       42:30        1:01       13:58     1:11:19
Alisha Thompson        F3539          4/8       12:34        1:46       43:24        1:36       12:32     1:11:49
Lauren Streett         F3034          2/5       12:19        1:17       44:20        1:07       12:48     1:11:49
Merrill Smith          C40UP          3/6       12:49        1:53       42:11        1:40       13:23     1:11:55
Doug Tinkham           C40UP          4/6       11:56        0:39       46:01        0:46       12:39     1:12:00
Eileen Cravens         F5559          1/3       13:07        1:14       42:50        1:09       13:44     1:12:02
Michael Stallworth     M2529          3/4       11:33        1:08       45:29        1:14       13:29     1:12:51
Mark Burris            M4044        11/14       13:12        1:41       43:15        1:15       13:47     1:13:08
Raymond Shavers        M3539        11/14       11:45        0:42       46:14        1:00       13:49     1:13:28
Michael Girouard       M3539        12/14       12:33        1:27       44:48        1:20       13:37     1:13:43
Mandy Kinney           F3539          5/8       13:23        1:07       44:18        1:14       13:48     1:13:49
Stephen Downey         M3034          6/7       11:33        0:58       47:18        0:53       13:29     1:14:08
Bryneth Caudill        F3034          3/5       11:39        1:02       48:17        0:52       12:23     1:14:10
Alan Christian         M4549         9/11       11:50        1:13       47:14        1:24       12:38     1:14:17
Rachel Finch           F2529          4/5       13:46        1:55       42:37        1:29       15:01     1:14:46
Andrea Fannin          F4044          4/6       13:13                 1:07:01        0:52       13:52     1:14:47
Tim Easterling         C0139          1/2       13:47        0:43       44:13        0:50       15:23     1:14:53
Laura Mills            F2529          5/5       11:37        1:30       49:07        1:05       11:41     1:14:57
Susan Wright           A0199          1/4       14:10        1:04       43:37        0:49       15:30     1:15:07
Will Sparkman          M1519          2/3       11:41        1:27       44:06        1:23       16:38     1:15:13
Don Mabry              M4549        10/11       13:01        1:59       45:49        1:03       13:55     1:15:46
John Lossie            M5054          7/9       13:07        1:08       46:10        1:06       14:29     1:15:58
John Carroll           M6569          2/3       13:08        1:47       45:45        1:30       13:53     1:16:01
Mitchell Roberts       M4044        12/14       12:43        1:24       45:58        1:22       14:42     1:16:07
Ezequiel Herenu        M3034          7/7       13:43        1:12       44:01        1:33       15:51     1:16:18
Leroy Lamm             M7074          1/2       14:26        1:38       43:19        1:34       15:33     1:16:28
Jason Austin           M2529          4/4       12:19        1:07       47:52        1:04       14:21     1:16:41
Matthew McNaughton     M1519          3/3       11:34        1:17       51:28        0:54       11:49     1:17:00
Brian Guidroz          M2024          3/3       11:33        1:15       50:42        0:52       12:42     1:17:03
Kevin Sullivan         C40UP          5/6       14:00        2:00       44:21        2:10       14:44     1:17:14
Emily Borden           F3034          4/5       12:30        1:16       49:39        1:18       13:27     1:18:07
Joseph Hedgepeth       C0139          2/2       12:45        1:34       46:37        1:59       15:21     1:18:14
Talitha Smith          F5054          1/3       13:32        2:05       47:49        1:08       14:06     1:18:37
Norman Thomas          M6064          1/1       12:39        0:38       52:10        0:48       13:07     1:19:20
John Powell            M5054          8/9       16:18        1:33       44:37        1:19       16:34     1:20:19
Marc Krawitz           M4044        13/14       12:29        2:19       49:03        3:15       13:25     1:20:28
Roxanne Smith          F4549          2/6       13:32        1:36       50:01        1:24       14:03     1:20:34
Howard McNaughton      M5054          9/9       15:00        2:12       47:06        0:58       15:50     1:21:04
Michael Windom         M5559          4/4       15:04        0:41       47:23        1:00       17:07     1:21:13
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Eddie Shadeed          C40UP          6/6       16:09        1:49       45:12        1:37       16:41     1:21:27
Kelli Burgess          F4549          3/6       15:17        1:03       47:59        1:06       16:22     1:21:44
Michelle Mazzara       F3539          6/8       15:09        1:04       50:07        1:03       14:25     1:21:46
Erich Walchek          M4044        14/14       13:52        1:10       49:02        1:51       18:00     1:23:52
Fox Ferrel             M7074          2/2       15:41        1:12       49:30        1:11       16:21     1:23:53
Marion Steinfels       F3034          5/5       14:41        1:23       49:13        1:38       17:04     1:23:56
Linda Lamm             F6064          1/2       15:21        1:37       49:57        1:35       15:36     1:24:05
Kristen Johnston       F3539          7/8       13:49        1:08       54:04        1:05       14:24     1:24:29
Ann Partel             F6064          2/2       15:16        1:29       49:21        1:12       17:13     1:24:29
Todd Brown             M4549        11/11       14:45        1:20       50:48        1:22       16:30     1:24:42
Terra Dillard          F4044          5/6       14:59        1:40       50:51        1:30       16:08     1:25:06
Florence Bradley       A0199          2/4       16:34        1:25       48:49        1:11       17:50     1:25:46
Stacy Kingren          A0199          3/4       14:55        1:16       54:36        0:53       15:20     1:26:57
Bart Stephens          M3539        13/14       13:08        2:12       51:37        2:44       17:49     1:27:28
Joseph Caudill         M3539        14/14       13:25        1:41       54:46        2:16       16:01     1:28:06
Barb Hegeman           F5054          2/3       15:15        1:44       52:47        3:02       15:45     1:28:31
Mary Beth Bell         F5054          3/3       16:55        1:51       53:01        2:25       17:18     1:31:27
Colleen Mahn           F4549          4/6       16:35        1:22       55:02        1:35       18:05     1:32:36
Linda Beasley          F4549          5/6       17:17        2:03       54:12        1:58       18:41     1:34:09
Joanie Moody           F5559          2/3       17:17        1:34       55:40        1:52       20:11     1:36:32
Shannon Moore          F3539          8/8       18:44        2:02       55:04        1:26       19:54     1:37:08
William Kelch          M6569          3/3       17:59        2:04       53:26        2:09       22:18     1:37:54
Barbara Bruner         F4549          6/6       15:36        0:53     1:06:54        1:13       18:17     1:42:52
Jane Tinkham           F4044          6/6       16:35        0:54     1:06:42        1:39       18:11     1:44:00
Mary Leitnaker         F5559          3/3       18:17        2:36     1:10:05        2:30       22:07     1:55:33
Kelli Eldridge         A0199          4/4       22:52        1:34     1:09:34        2:04       29:02     2:05:04
Todd Wood              M3034          0/0                                                                        
                                      0/0                                                                        
Jon Gilbert            M4044          0/0                                                                        
                                      0/0                                                                        
Doug Doblar            M3034          0/0                                                                        
                                      0/0                                                                        
                                      0/0                                                                        
Mark Lytle             M4549          0/0                                                                        
                                      0/0                                                                        
                                      0/0                                                                        
                                      0/0                                                                        
                                      0/0                                                                        
Robert Jackson         M4044          0/0                                                                        
                                      0/0                                                                        
                                      0/0                                                                        
                                      0/0                                                                        
                                      0/0                                                                        
                                      0/0                                                                        
                                      0/0                                                                        
                                      0/0                                                                        
                                      0/0                                                                        
Randall Muck           M4044          0/0                                                                        
                                      0/0                                                                        
                                      0/0                                                                        
                                      0/0                                                                        
                                      0/0                                                                        
. .                                   0/0                                                                        
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